
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
 11 
  9 
 78 
  7 
 27 
 69 
 12 
 17 
 30 
  3 
 58 
 16 

Class 
FMA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FADF 

FADF 

FAERJ 

FPRA 

FADF 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FPARN 

Name 
Lucas Staico 
Luis Trombini 
Gabriel Gomez 
Guilherme Quinteiro do Vale 
Matheus Ferreira 
Pedro H. Rodovalho Clerot 
José A. Soares de Siqueira 
Samuel Cruz 
Vinícius Tessaro 
Carlos E. Bonini Franco 
Enzo Marins 
Felipe Tanaka Prieto 

Laps 
9 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
55.378 
55.427 
55.541 
55.618 
55.628 
55.696 
55.778 
55.785 
56.009 
56.023 
56.394 
56.459 

Diff 

0.049 
0.163 
0.240 
0.250 
0.318 
0.400 
0.407 
0.631 
0.645 
1.016 
1.081 

Gap 

0.049 
0.114 
0.077 
0.010 
0.068 
0.082 
0.007 
0.224 
0.014 
0.371 
0.065 

In Lap 
7 
5 
7 
8 
7 
9 
3 

10 
9 
9 
7 
9 

S1 Best 
20.528 
20.530 
20.572 
20.609 
20.525 
20.597 
20.566 
20.801 
20.798 
20.709 
20.849 
20.937 

S2 Best 
15.032 
15.036 
15.093 
15.049 
15.016 
15.130 
15.042 
15.112 
15.120 
15.247 
15.338 
15.394 

S3 Best 
19.720 
19.795 
19.838 
19.841 
19.923 
19.870 
19.927 
19.858 
19.947 
19.964 
20.057 
20.045 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
JUNIOR MENOR 

6o TREINO LIVRE - PJMK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:22:01 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

10/10/2018 08:18 
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